
 WEST COAST RALLY ASSOCIATION 
 
 

ENTRY FORM 

Please fill in and save a copy of this entry form. If you are using Acrobat Reader, you can 
download CutePDF Writer utility (see web site for link - download and install both files) to "print" 
form to a file as a filled out pdf form. Email copy to dennis @ rallybc.com, then print and sign form 
and mail with cheque to WCRA, 2065 Alpine Court, Coquitlam, BC, V3J 2K7  
Emailing the form gets you on the list and the cheque with form is a confirmed entry.   

 
DRIVER NAVIGATOR 

Name: Name: 

Address: Address: 

 

City/Prov/Code: City/Prov/Code: 

Telephone (day): Telephone (day): 

Telephone (night): Telephone (night): 

Email: Email: 

Emergency Contact Name: Emergency Contact Name: 

Emergency Contact Phone: Emergency Contact Phone: 

 
Preferred Method of Communication: 
Check all that apply – email will be default 

Mail: Email: Fax: Day 
Phone: 

Night 
Phone:  

 
VEHICLE INFO 

Make: Model: 

Year: Colour: License Plate: Driver’s License No: 

 
Class: Novice Paper Calculator Unlimited Historic  
 
                                                                                                                                  

1 – 10 11 – 20 21 – 30 31 – 40 41 – 50 51 – 60 61+ 
 
 
 

 
Fees: Please make all cheques payable to West Coast Rally Association 
 
 
 
 
Please send entries to: 
Totem Rally
2065 Alpine Court 
Coquitlam, BC 
Canada  V3J 2K7 

I am the registered owner of the above vehicle and authorize the use of it in this event. 
 
 
_________________________________ ____________________________________
PRINTED NAME    SIGNATURE 

Comments: 
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	Event Title: Totem TSD Rally - November 12/13, 2011
	Fee1: 
	0: $180 ($180 US) up to Nov 4, 2011 - less $10 ($10 US) per active member of WCRA or IRC.

	Fee2: $210 ($210 US) after  Nov 4, 2011 - less $10 ($10 US) per active member of WCRA or IRC.
	Driver: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	Navigator: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 
	4: 
	5: 
	6: 
	7: 

	Vehicle: 
	0: 

	Model: 
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	0: 
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	Check Box1: Off
	Text2: 2nd copy of route book - check box and add $15.00 to entry fee


